
WJ 401 EM (2003754)

Strana 1 / 4 14.11.2019



WJ 401 EM (2003754)

Strana 2 / 4 14.11.2019

Item Article no. Description Quantity

1 PUMP HOUSING WJ301/401 TO6/97 KIT 1

Note: TO / BIS / JUSQU'À: 06/97no longer available / nicht mehr lieferbar / ne plus disponible

1.1 > PUMP HOUSING WJ301/401 7103120 1

1.2 2020301 > SCREW PLUG WJ201-401 1/4" KIT 1

1.3 2003959 > O-RING WJ 301/401 1310907 TO6/97 1

1.4 2021523 > SCREW PLUG WJ301/401 1/8" KIT 1

1.5 > SCREW WJ301/401 0160472 1

1.6 > NUT WJ 301/401 0640032 1

1.7 2003966 > O-RING WJ 201/301/401 1311537 1

1 2020316 PUMP HOUSING WJ 301/401 FROM7/97 KIT 1

Note: FROM/ AB/ À PARTIR: 07/97

1.1 > PUMP HOUSING WJ301/401 7105940 1

1.2 2020301 > SCREW PLUG WJ201-401 1/4" KIT 1

1.3 2020320 > O-RING WJ 301/401 1310517 AB9/97 1

1.4 2021523 > SCREW PLUG WJ301/401 1/8" KIT 1

1.5 > NUT WJ 301/401 0640052 1

1.6 > SCREW WJ301/401 0160812 1

1.7 2003966 > O-RING WJ 201/301/401 1311537 1

2 SPARE PARTS MOT.1,1-1,3/2 1~230WJ301/401 1

3 2003950 MECHANICAL SEAL WJ 201-401 KIT 1

1.5 2003966 > O-RING WJ 201/301/401 1311537 1

3.1 > MECH.SEAL FESTT.WJ201-401 3090809 1

3.2 > MECH.SEAL ROTIE.WJ201-401 3090479 1

4 2003953 PUMP FOOT WJ401 TO6/97 KIT 1

Note: TO/ BIS/ JUSQU'À: 06/97

1.7 2003966 > O-RING WJ 201/301/401 1311537 1

3.1 > MECH.SEAL FESTT.WJ201-401 3090809 1

3.2 > MECH.SEAL ROTIE.WJ201-401 3090479 1

4.1 > PUMP FLANGE WJ201-401 7103121 1

4.2 > RUBBER SLEEVE WJ 201/301/401 7103833 1

4.3 > PUMP FOOT WJ401 7104247 1

4 PUMP FOOT WJ 301/401 KIT 1

Note: FROM/ AB/ À PARTIR: 07/97no longer available / nicht mehr lieferbar

1.6 2003966 > O-RING WJ 201/301/401 1311537 1



WJ 401 EM (2003754)

Strana 3 / 4 14.11.2019

Item Article no. Description Quantity
3.1 > MECH.SEAL FESTT.WJ201-401 3090809 1

3.2 > MECH.SEAL ROTIE.WJ201-401 3090479 1

4.1 > PUMP FLANGE WJ201-401 7105090 1

4.2 > RUBBER SLEEVE WJ 201/301/401 7103833 1

4.3 > PUMP FOOT WJ301/401 7106190 1

5 2003955 VENTURI-PIPE RSK.WJ301/401 TO6/97 KIT 1

Note: TO/ BIS/ JUSQU'À: 06/97

1.3 2003959 > O-RING WJ 301/401 1310907 TO6/97 1

5.1 > VENTURI-PIPE WJ301 7103209 1

5.2 2004473 > O-RING WJ201/301/401 1310877 1

5 2020325 VENTURI-PIPE WJ301/401 FROM 7/97 KIT 1

Note: FROM/ AB/ À PARTIR: 07/97

1.5 2020320 > O-RING WJ 301/401 1310517 AB9/97 1

5.1 > VENTURI-PIPE WJ301/401 7105942 1

5.2 2020370 > O-RING WJ301/401 1310237 FROM7/97 1

6 2161083 Diffusor disc WJ VP. 1

7 2068010 IMPELLER/DIFFUSOR DISC WJ301/401 KIT 1

Note: TO/ BIS/ JUSQU'À: 06/97

6 2161083 > Diffusor disc WJ VP. 1

> IMPELLER WJ301/401 7105509 1

8 2004449 > GASKET WJ 201/301/401 1311487 1

7 2020327 IMPELLER WJ301/401 7105509 1

Note: FROM/ AB/ À PARTIR: 07/97

8 2004449 GASKET WJ 201/301/401 1311487 1

9 2003967 HANDLE WJ201-401 TO6/97 KIT 1

Note: TO/ BIS/ JUSQU'À: 06/97

9.1 > HANDLE WJ201-401 7101216 1

9.2 > SCREW WJ201-401 0030871 1

9.3 > ROD WJ201-401 0830601 1

9.4 > ROD WJ201-401 0820100 1

9.5 > NUT WJ 201-401 0650091 1

9 2020312 HANDLE WJ201-401 FROM7/97 KIT 1

Note: FROM/ AB/ À PARTIR: 07/97

9.1 > HANDLE WJ201-401 7101216 1



WJ 401 EM (2003754)

Strana 4 / 4 14.11.2019

Item Article no. Description Quantity
9.2 > SCREW WJ201-401 7105280 1

9.5 > NUT WJ 201-401 7105281 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

